
PROVINCIAL TOECS CONTROL OFFICIALS
Members of the Provincial Technical Committees 

that will manage the distribution and collection of TOECS question papers
     Province Name and Surname Email Address Cell phone number 
1. ACNW Johny Tshibiri Info.tshibiri@gmail.com 0633593555
2. AFS Andre Du Plessis andreenvallie@gmail.com 0834114671
3. AGN Minky Kgatitswe Minkyk1972@gmail.com 0846290826/

0840469084
4. AGW Theodourus Senekal Kimberleydiamondac@gmail.com 0789873084
5. AMPU Johanita Bester nita.bester@gmail.com 0794986382
6.. ANWN Peter keikabile pkeikabile@telkomsa.net 0822003889
7. ASWD Soraya De Reuck manager@aswd.co.za 0836178525
8. ATRA Neo Maxambela maxambelaneo13@gmail.com 0733524475
9. AVT Norman Dlomo norman.ns.dlomo@gmail.com 0722954175
10. BOLA Brandon du Plessis bduplessisathletics@gmail.com 0846986860
11. BORA Isabel Louw konopka@iafrica.com 0825753394
12. CGA Mandla Radebe mandla@centralgautengathletics.co.za 0837041219
13. EPA Godfrey Goliath godfreyG@auto-x.co.za 0837654471
14. KZNA Sipho Mngunyana siphomngu08@gmail.com 0732599629
15. LIMA Francis Macheru limpopoathletics@telkomsa.net 0822562594
16. NWCA Jerome Morris jpmorris67@gmail.com 0739280900
17. WPA Johanna Arendse johanna.aarendse17@gmail.com 0834753911
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